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European Fencing Championships 2009

Men's Sabre Team                      Plovdiv               17.07.2009              

La liste de participants Page: 1/1

 13  Nationen

   1 BLR BELARUS                   
   2 BUL BULGARIE                  
   3 ESP ESPAGNE                   
   4 FRA FRANCE                    
   5 GEO GEORGIE                   
   6 GER ALLEMAGNE                 
   7 HUN HONGRIE                   
   8 ITA ITALIE                    
   9 POL POLOGNE                   
  10 ROU ROUMANIE                  
  11 RUS RUSSIE                    
  12 TUR TURQUIE                   
  13 UKR UKRAINE                   
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European Fencing Championships 2009
Men's Sabre Team                      Plovdiv               17.07.2009              
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16er Tableau                  Tableau 8/4                   

1 FRANCE FRA
********************

9 POLOGNE POL 41 D
8 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V

5 ROUMANIE ROU 45 V
12 TURQUIE TUR 22 D

13 BULGARIE BUL 20 D
4 BELARUS BLR 45 V

3 HONGRIE HUN
********************

11 GEORGIE GEO 19 D
6 RUSSIE RUS 45 V

7 ESPAGNE ESP 45 V
10 UKRAINE UKR 43 D

********************
2 ITALIE ITA

1 FRANCE FRA 45 V
8 ALLEMAGNE GER 37 D

5 ROUMANIE ROU 45 V
4 BELARUS BLR 40 D

3 HONGRIE HUN 45 V
6 RUSSIE RUS 40 D

7 ESPAGNE ESP 32 D
2 ITALIE ITA 45 V

Semifinale                    

1 FRANCE FRA 25 D
5 ROUMANIE ROU 45 V

Semifinale                    

3 HONGRIE HUN 31 D
2 ITALIE ITA 45 V

Finale                        

5 ROUMANIE ROU 39 D
2 ITALIE ITA 45 V

Place 3+4                     

1 FRANCE FRA 45 V
3 HONGRIE HUN 40 D

Tableau 9-16                  Tableau 9-12                  Place 9+10                    

Place 11+12                   

Tableau 13-16                 Place 13+14                   

Place 15+16                   

********************
9 POLOGNE POL

12 TURQUIE TUR 38 D
13 BULGARIE BUL 45 V

********************
11 GEORGIE GEO

10 UKRAINE UKR
********************

9 POLOGNE POL 45 V
13 BULGARIE BUL 34 D

11 GEORGIE GEO 32 D
10 UKRAINE UKR 45 V

********************
12 TURQUIE TUR

********************
********************

9 POLOGNE POL 45 V
10 UKRAINE UKR 33 D

13 BULGARIE BUL 45 V
11 GEORGIE GEO 43 D

12 TURQUIE TUR
********************

********************
********************

Tableau 5-8                   Place 5+6                     

Place 7+8                     

8 ALLEMAGNE GER 39 D
4 BELARUS BLR 45 V

6 RUSSIE RUS 45 V
7 ESPAGNE ESP 44 D

4 BELARUS BLR 45 V
6 RUSSIE RUS 29 D

8 ALLEMAGNE GER 45 V
7 ESPAGNE ESP 26 D
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16er Tableau                  POLOGNE ALLEMAGNE:41 45

KONIUSZ Marcin             5  5 :  2  2 BEISHEIM Benedikt
SKRODZKI Adam              5  10 :  6  4 LIMBACH Nicolas
GORSKI Mateusz             5  15 :  14  8 HÜBNER Björn
SKRODZKI Adam              5  20 :  16  2 BEISHEIM Benedikt
KONIUSZ Marcin             5  25 :  20  4 HÜBNER Björn
GORSKI Mateusz             5  30 :  26  6 LIMBACH Nicolas
SKRODZKI Adam              5  35 :  29  3 HÜBNER Björn
GORSKI Mateusz             5  40 :  33  4 BEISHEIM Benedikt
KONIUSZ Marcin             1  41 :  45  12 LIMBACH Nicolas

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16er Tableau                  TURQUIE ROUMANIE:22 45

KIZILDAG Erdogan           3  3 :  5  5 HANCEANU Cosmin
AYDIN Ali                  2  5 :  10  5 DUMITRESCU Rares
AKGUN Hakan                0  5 :  15  5 ZALOMIR Gelu Florin
AYDIN Ali                  2  7 :  20  5 HANCEANU Cosmin
KIZILDAG Erdogan           8  15 :  25  5 ZALOMIR Gelu Florin
AKGUN Hakan                0  15 :  30  5 DUMITRESCU Rares
AYDIN Ali                  3  18 :  35  5 ZALOMIR Gelu Florin
AKGUN Hakan                4  22 :  40  5 HANCEANU Cosmin
KIZILDAG Erdogan           0  22 :  45  5 DUMITRESCU Rares

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16er Tableau                  BULGARIE BELARUS:20 45

TSONEV Boris               0  0 :  5  5 LAPKES Dmitri
SIMEONOV Ivajlo            1  1 :  10  5 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr
IVANOV Antonio             0  1 :  15  5 PRYIEMKA Valery
SIMEONOV Ivajlo            6  7 :  20  5 LAPKES Dmitri
TSONEV Boris               0  7 :  25  5 PRYIEMKA Valery
IVANOV Antonio             3  10 :  30  5 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr
SIMEONOV Ivajlo            4  14 :  35  5 PRYIEMKA Valery
IVANOV Antonio             4  18 :  40  5 LAPKES Dmitri
TSONEV Boris               2  20 :  45  5 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16er Tableau                  GEORGIE RUSSIE:19 45

MOMTSELIDZE Mikhail        3  3 :  5  5 MOKRETSOV Ilia
BAZADZE Beka               3  6 :  10  5 KOVALEV Nikolay
BAZADZE Sandro             2  8 :  15  5 RESHETNIKOV Veniamin
BAZADZE Beka               2  10 :  20  5 MOKRETSOV Ilia
MOMTSELIDZE Mikhail        1  11 :  25  5 RESHETNIKOV Veniamin
BAZADZE Sandro             1  12 :  30  5 KOVALEV Nikolay
BAZADZE Beka               1  13 :  35  5 RESHETNIKOV Veniamin
BAZADZE Sandro             2  15 :  40  5 MOKRETSOV Ilia
MOMTSELIDZE Mikhail        4  19 :  45  5 KOVALEV Nikolay

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

16er Tableau                  ESPAGNE UKRAINE:45 43

MARTI Jaime                4  4 :  5  5 SHTURBABIN Oleg
PINA Jorge                 3  7 :  10  5 BOYKO Dmytro
CASARES Fernando           6  13 :  15  5 TORCHUK Oleksandr
PINA Jorge                 7  20 :  17  2 SHTURBABIN Oleg
MARTI Jaime                5  25 :  22  5 TORCHUK Oleksandr
CASARES Fernando           3  28 :  30  8 BOYKO Dmytro
PINA Jorge                 7  35 :  32  2 TORCHUK Oleksandr
CASARES Fernando           5  40 :  39  7 SHTURBABIN Oleg
MARTI Jaime                5  45 :  43  4 BOYKO Dmytro

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-16                  BULGARIE TURQUIE:45 38

TSONEV Boris               2  2 :  5  5 YILDIRIM Kerem S.
IVANOV Antonio             5  7 :  10  5 KIZILDAG Erdogan
SIMEONOV Ivajlo            5  12 :  15  5 AYDIN Ali
IVANOV Antonio             7  19 :  20  5 YILDIRIM Kerem S.
TSONEV Boris               6  25 :  21  1 AYDIN Ali
SIMEONOV Ivajlo            5  30 :  27  6 KIZILDAG Erdogan
IVANOV Antonio             5  35 :  28  1 AYDIN Ali
SIMEONOV Ivajlo            5  40 :  34  6 YILDIRIM Kerem S.
TSONEV Boris               5  45 :  38  4 KIZILDAG Erdogan
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Tableau 8/4                   ALLEMAGNE FRANCE:37 45

HÜBNER Björn               4  4 :  5  5 LOPEZ Nicolas
LIMBACH Nicolas            6  10 :  8  3 PILLET Julien
KLEBES Johannes            4  14 :  15  7 APITHY Bolade
LIMBACH Nicolas            6  20 :  16  1 LOPEZ Nicolas
HÜBNER Björn               3  23 :  25  9 APITHY Bolade
KLEBES Johannes            3  26 :  30  5 PILLET Julien
LIMBACH Nicolas            5  31 :  35  5 APITHY Bolade
KLEBES Johannes            3  34 :  40  5 LOPEZ Nicolas
BEISHEIM Benedikt          3  37 :  45  5 PILLET Julien

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 8/4                   BELARUS ROUMANIE:40 45

BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr       5  5 :  2  2 HANCEANU Cosmin
PRYIEMKA Valery            5  10 :  7  5 DUMITRESCU Rares
LAPKES Dmitri              5  15 :  12  5 ZALOMIR Gelu Florin
PRYIEMKA Valery            4  19 :  20  8 HANCEANU Cosmin
BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr       6  25 :  22  2 ZALOMIR Gelu Florin
LAPKES Dmitri              5  30 :  27  5 DUMITRESCU Rares
PRYIEMKA Valery            5  35 :  31  4 ZALOMIR Gelu Florin
LAPKES Dmitri              4  39 :  40  9 HANCEANU Cosmin
BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr       1  40 :  45  5 DUMITRESCU Rares

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 8/4                   RUSSIE HONGRIE:40 45

KOVALEV Nikolay            3  3 :  5  5 SZILAGYI Aron
RESHETNIKOV Veniamin       7  10 :  7  2 DECSI Tamas
MOKRETSOV Ilia             5  15 :  12  5 LONTAY Balazs
RESHETNIKOV Veniamin       5  20 :  16  4 SZILAGYI Aron
KOVALEV Nikolay            5  25 :  22  6 LONTAY Balazs
MOKRETSOV Ilia             4  29 :  30  8 DECSI Tamas
RESHETNIKOV Veniamin       5  34 :  35  5 LONTAY Balazs
MOKRETSOV Ilia             3  37 :  40  5 SZILAGYI Aron
KOVALEV Nikolay            3  40 :  45  5 DECSI Tamas

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 8/4                   ESPAGNE ITALIE:32 45

MARTI Jaime                5  5 :  3  3 TARANTINO Luigi
PINA Jorge                 4  9 :  10  7 MONTANO Aldo
CASARES Fernando           5  14 :  15  5 PASTORE Gianpiero
PINA Jorge                 6  20 :  19  4 TARANTINO Luigi
MARTI Jaime                2  22 :  25  6 PASTORE Gianpiero
CASARES Fernando           1  23 :  30  5 MONTANO Aldo
PINA Jorge                 2  25 :  35  5 PASTORE Gianpiero
CASARES Fernando           6  31 :  40  5 TARANTINO Luigi
MARTI Jaime                1  32 :  45  5 MONTANO Aldo

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  BULGARIE POLOGNE:34 45

IVANOV Antonio             2  2 :  5  5 CERANOWICZ Jakub
SIMEONOV Ivajlo            3  5 :  10  5 GORSKI Mateusz
TSONEV Boris               1  6 :  15  5 SKRODZKI Adam
SIMEONOV Ivajlo            4  10 :  20  5 CERANOWICZ Jakub
IVANOV Antonio             3  13 :  25  5 SKRODZKI Adam
TSONEV Boris               3  16 :  30  5 GORSKI Mateusz
SIMEONOV Ivajlo            3  19 :  35  5 SKRODZKI Adam
TSONEV Boris               5  24 :  40  5 KONIUSZ Marcin
IVANOV Antonio             10  34 :  45  5 GORSKI Mateusz

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 9-12                  GEORGIE UKRAINE:32 45

MOMTSELIDZE Mikhail        5  5 :  2  2 SHTURBABIN Oleg
BAZADZE Beka               5  10 :  7  5 BOYKO Dmytro
BAZADZE Sandro             4  14 :  15  8 TORCHUK Oleksandr
BAZADZE Beka               4  18 :  20  5 SHTURBABIN Oleg
MOMTSELIDZE Mikhail        4  22 :  25  5 TORCHUK Oleksandr
BAZADZE Sandro             1  23 :  30  5 BOYKO Dmytro
BAZADZE Beka               3  26 :  35  5 TORCHUK Oleksandr
BAZADZE Sandro             4  30 :  40  5 LUKASHENKO Vladimir
MOMTSELIDZE Mikhail        2  32 :  45  5 BOYKO Dmytro
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Tableau 5-8                   ALLEMAGNE BELARUS:39 45

BEISHEIM Benedikt          5  5 :  3  3 LAPKES Dmitri
HÜBNER Björn               5  10 :  8  5 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr
LIMBACH Nicolas            5  15 :  14  6 PRYIEMKA Valery
HÜBNER Björn               1  16 :  20  6 LAPKES Dmitri
BEISHEIM Benedikt          3  19 :  25  5 PRYIEMKA Valery
LIMBACH Nicolas            2  21 :  30  5 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr
HÜBNER Björn               5  26 :  35  5 PRYIEMKA Valery
LIMBACH Nicolas            8  34 :  40  5 LAPKES Dmitri
BEISHEIM Benedikt          5  39 :  45  5 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Tableau 5-8                   ESPAGNE RUSSIE:44 45

MARTI Jaime                5  5 :  2  2 KOVALEV Nikolay
PINA Jorge                 5  10 :  6  4 RESHETNIKOV Veniamin
CASARES Fernando           5  15 :  10  4 MOKRETSOV Ilia
PINA Jorge                 5  20 :  15  5 KOVALEV Nikolay
MARTI Jaime                4  24 :  25  10 MOKRETSOV Ilia
CASARES Fernando           5  29 :  30  5 RESHETNIKOV Veniamin
PINA Jorge                 5  34 :  35  5 MOKRETSOV Ilia
CASARES Fernando           5  39 :  40  5 KOVALEV Nikolay
MARTI Jaime                5  44 :  45  5 RESHETNIKOV Veniamin

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Semifinale                    FRANCE ROUMANIE:25 45

PILLET Julien              3  3 :  5  5 HANCEANU Cosmin
ANSTETT Vincent            2  5 :  10  5 DUMITRESCU Rares
APITHY Bolade              5  10 :  15  5 ZALOMIR Gelu Florin
ANSTETT Vincent            5  15 :  20  5 HANCEANU Cosmin
PILLET Julien              5  20 :  25  5 ZALOMIR Gelu Florin
APITHY Bolade              0  20 :  30  5 DUMITRESCU Rares
ANSTETT Vincent            2  22 :  35  5 ZALOMIR Gelu Florin
LOPEZ Nicolas              2  24 :  40  5 HANCEANU Cosmin
PILLET Julien              1  25 :  45  5 DUMITRESCU Rares

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Semifinale                    HONGRIE ITALIE:31 45

SZILAGYI Aron              1  1 :  5  5 TARANTINO Luigi
LONTAY Balazs              5  6 :  10  5 MONTANO Aldo
DECSI Tamas                5  11 :  15  5 OCCHIUZZI Diego
LONTAY Balazs              4  15 :  20  5 TARANTINO Luigi
SZILAGYI Aron              3  18 :  25  5 OCCHIUZZI Diego
DECSI Tamas                3  21 :  30  5 MONTANO Aldo
LONTAY Balazs              4  25 :  35  5 OCCHIUZZI Diego
DECSI Tamas                4  29 :  40  5 TARANTINO Luigi
SZILAGYI Aron              2  31 :  45  5 MONTANO Aldo

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 9+10                    UKRAINE POLOGNE:33 45

BOYKO Dmytro               5  5 :  2  2 SKRODZKI Adam
TORCHUK Oleksandr          1  6 :  10  8 GORSKI Mateusz
LUKASHENKO Vladimir        9  15 :  12  2 KONIUSZ Marcin
TORCHUK Oleksandr          1  16 :  20  8 SKRODZKI Adam
BOYKO Dmytro               4  20 :  25  5 KONIUSZ Marcin
LUKASHENKO Vladimir        4  24 :  30  5 GORSKI Mateusz
TORCHUK Oleksandr          5  29 :  35  5 KONIUSZ Marcin
LUKASHENKO Vladimir        1  30 :  40  5 SKRODZKI Adam
BOYKO Dmytro               3  33 :  45  5 GORSKI Mateusz

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 11+12                   GEORGIE BULGARIE:43 45

MOMTSELIDZE Mikhail        4  4 :  5  5 SIMEONOV Ivajlo
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil     5  9 :  10  5 IVANOV Antonio
BAZADZE Beka               1  10 :  15  5 TSONEV Boris
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil     4  14 :  20  5 SIMEONOV Ivajlo
MOMTSELIDZE Mikhail        9  23 :  25  5 TSONEV Boris
BAZADZE Beka               2  25 :  30  5 IVANOV Antonio
MARDALEISHVILI Mikheil     0  25 :  35  5 TSONEV Boris
BAZADZE Beka               7  32 :  40  5 SIMEONOV Ivajlo
MOMTSELIDZE Mikhail        11  43 :  45  5 IVANOV Antonio
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Place 7+8                     ESPAGNE ALLEMAGNE:26 45

CASARES Fernando           3  3 :  5  5 BEISHEIM Benedikt
MORENO Pablo               0  3 :  10  5 LIMBACH Nicolas
PINA Jorge                 5  8 :  15  5 KLEBES Johannes
MORENO Pablo               2  10 :  20  5 BEISHEIM Benedikt
CASARES Fernando           2  12 :  25  5 KLEBES Johannes
PINA Jorge                 6  18 :  30  5 LIMBACH Nicolas
MORENO Pablo               4  22 :  35  5 KLEBES Johannes
PINA Jorge                 4  26 :  40  5 BEISHEIM Benedikt
CASARES Fernando           0  26 :  45  5 LIMBACH Nicolas

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 5+6                     RUSSIE BELARUS:29 45

RESHETNIKOV Veniamin       1  1 :  5  5 LAPKES Dmitri
PROSKURA Nikita            0  1 :  10  5 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr
KOVALEV Nikolay            7  8 :  15  5 PRYIEMKA Valery
PROSKURA Nikita            2  10 :  20  5 LAPKES Dmitri
RESHETNIKOV Veniamin       3  13 :  25  5 PRYIEMKA Valery
KOVALEV Nikolay            5  18 :  30  5 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr
PROSKURA Nikita            5  23 :  35  5 PRYIEMKA Valery
KOVALEV Nikolay            3  26 :  40  5 LAPKES Dmitri
RESHETNIKOV Veniamin       3  29 :  45  5 BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Place 3+4                     FRANCE HONGRIE:45 42

PILLET Julien              2  2 :  5  5 SZILAGYI Aron
APITHY Bolade              8  10 :  9  4 DECSI Tamas
LOPEZ Nicolas              5  15 :  12  3 ILIASZ Nikolasz
APITHY Bolade              4  19 :  20  8 SZILAGYI Aron
PILLET Julien              6  25 :  23  3 ILIASZ Nikolasz
LOPEZ Nicolas              5  30 :  25  2 DECSI Tamas
APITHY Bolade              4  34 :  35  10 ILIASZ Nikolasz
LOPEZ Nicolas              4  38 :  40  5 SZILAGYI Aron
PILLET Julien              7  45 :  42  2 DECSI Tamas

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________

Finale                        ITALIE ROUMANIE:45 39

MONTANO Aldo               5  5 :  2  2 HANCEANU Cosmin
OCCHIUZZI Diego            4  9 :  10  8 DUMITRESCU Rares
TARANTINO Luigi            3  12 :  15  5 ZALOMIR Gelu Florin
OCCHIUZZI Diego            8  20 :  19  4 HANCEANU Cosmin
MONTANO Aldo               4  24 :  25  6 ZALOMIR Gelu Florin
TARANTINO Luigi            6  30 :  29  4 DUMITRESCU Rares
OCCHIUZZI Diego            4  34 :  35  6 ZALOMIR Gelu Florin
TARANTINO Luigi            6  40 :  37  2 HANCEANU Cosmin
MONTANO Aldo               5  45 :  39  2 DUMITRESCU Rares

______________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________________
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    1. ITA ITALIE                    
MONTANO Aldo              
OCCHIUZZI Diego           
PASTORE Gianpiero         
TARANTINO Luigi           

    2. ROU ROUMANIE                  
DUMITRESCU Rares          
HANCEANU Cosmin           
SIRETEANU Nicolae Alexandr
ZALOMIR Gelu Florin       

    3. FRA FRANCE                    
ANSTETT Vincent           
APITHY Bolade             
LOPEZ Nicolas             
PILLET Julien             

    4. HUN HONGRIE                   
DECSI Tamas               
ILIASZ Nikolasz           
LONTAY Balazs             
SZILAGYI Aron             

    5. BLR BELARUS                   
BUIKEVICH Aliaksandr      
LAPKES Dmitri             
LIKHACHEUSKI Aliaksei     
PRYIEMKA Valery           

    6. RUS RUSSIE                    
KOVALEV Nikolay           
MOKRETSOV Ilia            
PROSKURA Nikita           
RESHETNIKOV Veniamin      

    7. GER ALLEMAGNE                 
BEISHEIM Benedikt         
HÜBNER Björn              
KLEBES Johannes           
LIMBACH Nicolas           

    8. ESP ESPAGNE                   
CASARES Fernando          
MARTI Jaime               
MORENO Pablo              
PINA Jorge                

    9. POL POLOGNE                   
CERANOWICZ Jakub          
GORSKI Mateusz            
KONIUSZ Marcin            
SKRODZKI Adam             

  10. UKR UKRAINE                   
BOYKO Dmytro              
LUKASHENKO Vladimir       
SHTURBABIN Oleg           
TORCHUK Oleksandr         

  11. BUL BULGARIE                  
TSONEV Boris              
IVANOV Antonio            
SIMEONOV Ivajlo           
                          

  12. GEO GEORGIE                   
BAZADZE Beka              
BAZADZE Sandro            
